
Patricia CHALUMEAU
p.chalumeau@gmx.de

Cologne

Ina FINN
finn@ina-finn.de

Hambourg

Frank KÄMMER
mail@frank-kaemmer.de

Waiblingen

Robert ROUELLE
info@lamedesvins.be

Vedrin (Namour)

Sybille TROUBLEYN
sybille@winewise.be 

Sint-Amandsberg

BELGIQUE BRESIL CHINE

Kris VAN DE SOMPEL
vds.wine.consult@telenet.be

Waregem

Alexandra CORVO
alexandra@alexandracorvo.com.br

Sao Paulo

Kler-Yann BOUTEILLER
info@kleryannbouteiller.com

Québec

Pascal PATRON
pascalpa20@yahoo.ca

Montréal

Martin HAO
martinhaolw@icloud.com

Shanghai

Sophie LIU
965583916@qq.com

Shanghai

Wei XU
weixufr@gmail.com

Shanghai

Weiran CHEN
weiran@wineroomchina.com

Pékin

Siwei LI (CV)
cvlee@grandgle.com

Canton

Dorian TANG
dorian@asc-wines.com

Pékin

THAILAND

Frankie Zhao
9437990@qq.com

Pékin

Grace CAI
gracecai@aussino.net

Canton

In Soon LEE
lisoon@wsapdp.com

Séoul

Jie-Eun LEE
wine_culture@naver.com

Busan

Pairach INTAPUT
thaisommelier@gmail.com

Bangkok

BELGIQUEALLEMAGNE

CANADA

CHINE

FORMATEURS OFFICIELS DES VINS DE BOURGOGNE

CHINE COREE DU SUD



Dominique BUFFET
d.buffet2@hotmail.fr

Mormoiron (PACA)

Eric DUGARDIN

dugardin-eric@wanadoo.fr

La Chapelle d'Armentière

(Nord)

Aurélie LABRUYERE
aurelie@oenophilia.fr

Beaune (Bourgogne)

Geoffrey ORBAN
contact@educavin.com

Reims (Champagne)

Stéphane PHILIPPE
stphilippe3@free.fr

Créteil (Ile de France)

Robert PUJOL
r.pujol@orange.fr

Orvault (Pays de la Loire)

Eric SZABLOWSKI
contact@aucoeurduvin.com

Chablis (Bourgogne)

Catherine VLIMANT
verre-et-vin@orange.fr

Bordeaux (Aquitaine)

Ling Siu (Louis) LEE
leelingsiu@netvigator.com

Hong Kong

Yang LU
lu.yang@Shangri-la.com

Hong Kong

HONG KONG IRLANDE JAPON MALAISIE NORVEGE

Ivy NG
ivy.w.ng@gmail.com

Hong Kong

Harriet TINDAL
htindal@tindalwine.com

Dublin

Naoto UCHIIKE
caviste@cyber-wineshop.com

Tokyo

Thomas LING
thomas@entwin3.com

Selangor

Cathinca DEGE
cathinca@vinfagskolen.no

Voyenenga

NORVEGE SINGAPOUR SUEDE

Liora LEVI
vin@liora.no

Oslo

Lim HWEE PENG
hweepeng@winecraftmktg.com

Singapour

Michel JAMAIS
michel@mvg.nu 

Sollentuna

Ingrid LIN
winefoodplaying@gmail.com

Taipei

Wei-en WEN
musigny@gmail.com

Taipei

FRANCE

TAIWAN

FRANCE HONG KONG



Ian SYMONDS
symonds@netvigator.com

Norfolk

Anthony MOSS
amoss@wset.co.uk

Gillingham

Alastair PEEBLES
alastair@devonwineschool.co.uk

Devon

Anthony STOCKBRIDGE
antstock@aol.com

Cambridge

Gareth MORGAN
gareth@oinoudidasko.co.uk

York

Viktorija TODOROVSKA
viktorija.todorovska@gmail.com

Chicago, Illinois

Jay YOUMANS
jayyoumansmw@aol.com

Bethesda, Maryland

Lisa AIREY
thewinekey@aol.com

Monkton, Vermont

Bryan BURKEY
bryan@winoschool.com

New Orleans, Louisiane

Rick GARCED
rick@USSommelier.com

Miami, Floride

Annette HANAMI
annette@wine-muse.com

Napa, Californie

James KING
jamesking@thetexaswineschool.co

m

Linda LAWRY
l.lawry@internationalwinecenter.com

New York

Craig LOCASCIO
clocascio@c-sg.com

Blythewood, Caroline du sud

May MATTA - ALIAH
may@inthegrape.com

New York

Raymond O'MARA
rpovino@hotmail.com

Easton, Pennsylvanie

Jo Ann ROSS
jrosswine@gmail.com

Boston, Massachusetts

Ophelia SANTOS
enoteca@bellsouth.net

Atlanta, Géorgie

Gary SPADAFORE
garys@abdc-az.com

Phoenix, Arizona

Guy STOUT
gstout@glazers.com

Houston, Texas

UK

USA

USA

USA


